
SmartOnline® UPS Systems 
True on-line operation with pure sine 
wave output, ideal for mission-critical equipment.

Tripp Lite Model
Tech 

Data #
Instant 
Rebate Description

SU1000RTXLCD2U 10703677 $10 1000VA/900W, 6 outlets + tel/Ethernet + 
USB/DB9, 14+ min.*, ENERGY STAR

SU1500RTXLCD2U 10800924 $15 1500VA/1350W, 6 outlets + tel/Ethernet + 
USB/DB9, 14+ min.*, ENERGY STAR

SU2200RTXLCD2U 10812828 $20 2200VA/1800W, 7 outlets + tel/Ethernet + 
USB/DB9, 12+ min.*, ENERGY STAR

SU3000RTXLCD2U 11359153 $25 3000VA/2700W, 9 outlets + USB/DB9, 11.3+ min.*

SU3000RTXLCD3U 10921437 $25 3000VA/2700W, 9 outlets + tel/Ethernet + 
USB/DB9, 11+ min.*, ENERGY STAR

*Represents half-load runtime; may vary based on load and battery condition. 
“+” models feature expandable runtime with optional external battery packs.

Cooling Solutions
Zero-maintenance cooling solutions 
with remote management capabilities.
Tripp Lite Model Tech Data # Instant Rebate Description

SRCOOL7KRM 11803638 $75 7K BTU rack-mounted AC unit

SRCOOL12K 10703636 $25 12K BTU portable AC unit

SRCOOL18K 11998518 $100 18K BTU portable AC unit

SRCOOL24K 11998519 $150 24K BTU portable AC unit 

UP TO 
INSTANT REBATES

See Reverse for Connectivity Solutions
*Excludes CDW, Amazon, Walmart & Staples. 

Rack Enclosures
Organize, house and secure rackmount equipment.
Tripp Lite Model Tech Data # Instant Rebate Description

Floor-Standing Racks
SR12UB 10703580 $10 12U, standard

SR18UB 11114039 $15 18U, standard

SR25UB 10703584 $25 25U, standard

SR2400 11552912 $50 42U, value series, 2,400-lb. capacity

SR42UB 10703591 $75 42U, standard, 3,000-lb. capacity

SR2POST 10703587 $30 45U, 2-post, open frame

SR48UB 10703609 $125 48U, standard 

Wall-Mount Racks
SRW6U 10703661 $10 6U, standard wall-mount

SRW6UG 11823384 $10 6U, standard wall-mount, clear acrylic door

SRW9U 10703662 $10 9U, standard wall-mount

SRW9UG 11828890 $10 9U, standard wall-mount, clear acrylic door

SRW12U 10900184 $15 12U, standard wall-mount

SRW12UG 11858762 $15 12U, standard wall-mount, clear acrylic door 

Charging Station 
Carts & Cabinets
Charge, sync and secure tablets and laptops, 
with new mobile cart configurations.
Tripp Lite Model Tech Data # Instant Rebate Description

Charging Station Carts
CSC16USB 12244866 $20 16-port USB charging station cart

CSC16AC 12090496 $20 16-port AC charging station cart

CSC16ACW 12189888 $20 16-port AC charging station cart, white

CSC32AC 12083412 $25 32-port AC charging station cart

CSC32ACW 12157216 $25 32-port AC charging station cart, white

CSC32USB 12090497 $30 32-port USB charging station cart

CSC32USBW 12163093 $30 32-port USB charging station cart, white 

Charging Station Cabinets
CS16USB 11644984 $40 16-port USB charging station cabinet

CS32AC 11695064 $50 32-port AC charging station cabinet

CS32USB 11695059 $60 32-port USB charging station cabinet

CS48USB 11695060 $90 48-port USB charging station cabinet

CS48USBW 12123241 $90 48-port USB charging station cabinet, white 

Power Distribution Units
Network-grade power distribution 
with individually switched outlets.
Tripp Lite Model Tech Data # Instant Rebate Description

PDUMH15ATNET 10703306 $12.72 15A, 8 outlets, horizontal, ATS

PDUMH20ATNET 10703311 $14.43 20A, 16 outlets, horizontal, ATS

PDUMH30ATNET 10703318 $21.90 30A, 25 outlets, horizontal, ATS 

   Take advantage    
  of limited-time  
 savings today!
 Valid 1/1/17 – 3/31/17

$150!

KVM Solutions
Control and manage multiple servers 
from a single interface. 

Tripp Lite Model
Tech 

Data #
Instant 
Rebate Description

B040-016-19 10702139 $50 16-port rack-mount console KVM switch, 19” LCD

B042-016 10702142 $20 16-port rack-mount USB/PS2 KVM switch

B070-008-19 10702158 $50 8-port Cat5 rack-mount console KVM switch, 19” LCD

B070-008-19-IP 11501801 $50 8-port Cat5 rack-mount console KVM switch, 
19” LCD, IP access

B070-016-19 10702159 $50 16-port Cat5 rack-mount console KVM switch, 19” LCD

B070-016-19-IP 10702160 $50 16-port Cat5 rack-mount console KVM switch, 
19” LCD, IP access

B072-008-1-IP 11512775 $20 8-port Cat5 rack-mount KVM switch, IP access 

B072-016-1-IP 10702164 $20 16-port Cat5 rack-mount KVM switch, IP access 

B072-016-IP2 11202308 $30 16-port Cat5 2+1 user rack-mount KVM switch, IP access 

B072-032-IP2 11202310 $50 32-port Cat5 2+1 user rack-mount KVM switch, IP access

B096-016 10702174 $75 16-port serial console/terminal server

B096-032 11250429 $75 32-port serial console/terminal server

B096-048 10702175 $75 48-port serial console/terminal server



17-01-055
See Reverse for Power Solutions

*Excludes CDW, Amazon, Walmart & Staples. 

Cables & Connectivity
Connect, extend and convert signals 
in network and display applications.

Tripp Lite Model
Tech 

Data #
Instant 
Rebate Description

Audio Cables
A102-02M-THIN 11807776 $0.50 Ultra-thin Toslink digital optical SPDIF audio 

cable, M/M, 2 m

A102-03M-THIN 11807777 $0.50 Ultra-thin Toslink digital optical SPDIF audio 
cable, M/M, 3 m

A104-02M 11807778 $0.50 Ultra-thin Toslink to Mini Toslink digital optical 
SPDIF audio cable, M/M, 2 m

A104-03M 11807779 $0.50 Ultra-thin Toslink to Mini Toslink digital optical 
SPDIF audio cable, M/M, 3 m

Cat5e Patch Panel
N050-012 10702517 $2.00 12-port Cat5e wall-mount patch panel, 568B, 

RJ45 Ethernet 

Display Solutions
B120-000 10702185 $4.24 DVI extender equalizer, F/F

B122-000-60 10702188 $12.00 HDMI in-line signal booster, F/F

B125-150 10702192 $8.00 HDMI over dual Cat5/6 extender kit, M/F

B132-100A 10702218 $6.00 VGA + audio over Cat5/6 extender, F/F 

P120-001-2 10703039 $0.80 DVI to VGA Y splitter cable, M/2xF, 1 ft. 

P130-000-AUDIO 12141521 $6.00 UHD 4K x 2K HDMI audio de-embedder

P132-000 10703043 $1.50 HDMI to DVI cable adapter, M/F

P312-025 10703074 $0.36 Mini stereo audio cable, 3.5 mm M/M, 25 ft.

P500-025 10703093 $0.92 VGA coax monitor extension cable, M/F, 25 ft. 

P500-050 10703094 $1.70 VGA coax monitor extension cable, M/F, 50 ft. 

P502-100 10703114 $3.44 VGA coax monitor cable, M/M, 100 ft.

P560-010 10703143 $0.63 DVI dual link cable, M/M, 10 ft. 

P560-025 10703147 $3.48 DVI dual link cable, M/M, 25 ft. 

Networking Cables
N001-015-BL 10702410 $0.22 Cat5e snagless molded patch cable, RJ45 M/M, 

blue, 15 ft.

N001-025-BK 10702412 $0.32 Cat5e snagless molded patch cable, RJ45 M/M, 
black, 25 ft.

N002-100-BL 10702494 $1.14 Cat5e snagless molded patch cable, RJ45 M/M, 
blue, 100 ft.

N520-05M 10702865 $1.40 Duplex multimode 50/125 fiber patch cable, 
LC/LC, 5 m

N820-15M 10702913 $2.72 10Gb duplex multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH 
fiber patch cable, LC/LC, 15 m 

N820-20M 10702914 $3.20 10Gb duplex multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH fiber 
patch cable, LC/LC, 20 m 

N820-25M 10702915 $3.84 10Gb duplex multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH fiber 
patch cable, LC/LC, 25 m 

Power Extension Cords
P005-002 10702966 $0.60 Heavy-duty power extension cord, C13/C14, 2 ft. 

P047-006 10703023 $1.46 Heavy-duty power extension cord, C19/C14, 6 ft. 

USB Solutions
B202-150 10702241 $2.08 USB over Cat5/6 extender kit

B203-101 10702242 $5.20 USB 2.0 over Cat5/6 extender kit 

U026-016 10703891 $1.74 USB 2.0 extension cable, M/F, 16 ft.

U042-036 10703897 $1.96 USB 2.0 A/B active repeater cable, M/M, 36 ft.

U360-004-MINI 11596287 $1.60 4-port USB 3.0 portable hub

U360-412 10879684 $3.10 6-port USB 3.0 charging hub

DisplayPort™ Solutions
Connect DisplayPort video sources 
to displays with varying connections. 

Tripp Lite Model
Tech 

Data #
Instant
Rebate Description

DisplayPort
P134-000-DVI-V2 11778487 $1.00 DisplayPort 1.2 to DVI adapter, M/F

P134-000-VGA-V2 11778488 $3.00 DisplayPort 1.2 to VGA adapter, M/F

P134-06N-DVIACT 11710838 $2.00 DisplayPort to DVI active adapter, M/F, 6 in.

P134-06N-DVI-V2 12037434 $3.00 DisplayPort 1.2 to DVI active adapter, M/F, 6 in.

P134-06N-VGA 10703045 $2.50 DisplayPort to VGA active adapter, M/F, 6 in.

P134-06N-VGA-V2 12037435 $5.00 DisplayPort 1.2 to VGA active adapter, M/F, 6 in. 

P136-000-UHD-V2 11778496 $7.00 DisplayPort 1.2 to HDMI 4K active adapter, M/F

P136-06N-ACT 11711842 $1.50 DisplayPort to HDMI active adapter, M/F, 6 in.

P136-06N-HDV-4K 12011439 $1.00 DisplayPort 1.2 to VGA/DVI/HDMI adapter, 
M/F/F/F, 6 in.

P136-06N-UHD-V2 12037436 $2.00 DisplayPort 1.2 to HDMI active adapter, M/F, 6 in.

Mini DisplayPort
P137-000-VGA 11617663 $2.50 Mini DisplayPort 1.2 to VGA active adapter, M/F

P137-06N-DVI 10703047 $0.50 Mini DisplayPort to DVI adapter, M/F, 6 in.

P137-06N-DVI-V2 11802405 $0.50 Mini DisplayPort 1.2 to DVI active adapter, 
M/F, 6 in.

P137-06N-HDMI 10753358 $0.50 Mini DisplayPort to HDMI adapter, M/F, 6 in.

P137-06N-HD-UHD 11606557 $0.50 Mini DisplayPort 1.2 to UHD HDMI active 
adapter, M/F, 6 in.

P137-06N-HDV 11642475 $0.50 Mini DisplayPort to VGA/DVI/HDMI adapter, 
M/F/F/F, 6 in.

P137-06N-HDV-4K 11985459 $0.50 Mini DisplayPort 1.2 to VGA/DVI/HDMI 
adapter, M/F/F/F, 6 in.

P137-06N-VGA-V2 11802406 $0.50 Mini DisplayPort 1.2 to VGA active adapter, 
M/F, 6 in. 

For more information, contact:
Dedicated Pre-Sales Tech Support 

773.869.1TD1 • techdata@tripplite.com

UP TO INSTANT REBATES $150!
Unmanaged Gigabit Switches
Provide Gigabit network connection 
for multiple devices.

Tripp Lite Model Tech Data #
Instant 
Rebate Description

NG5POE 12391617 $5 5-port 10/100/1000 Mbps unmanaged switch 
with Power over Ethernet

NG8POE 12391616 $5 8-port 10/100/1000 Mbps unmanaged switch 
with Power over Ethernet

NG16 12391589 $5 16-port 10/100/1000 Mbps unmanaged switch

NG24 12391615 $5 24-port 10/100/1000 Mbps unmanaged switch


